Platz NR
1 43
2 46
3 14
4 39
5 25
6 34
7 20
8 9

9 54
10 7

11 15
12 37
13 26
14 49
15 12
16 5

17 10
18 31
19 27
20 33
21 6

22 18
23 36
24 40
25 19
26 56
27 30
28 52
29 41
30 29
31 28
32 47
33 51
34 53
35 2

36 42
37 50
38 21
39 1

40 17
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Rangliste LigaCup
nach Serie: 5

Mannschaft

Tus Witten 09 Heven

Fair Play Oberhausen Il
Oberschlesien

Kiepenkerl Munster IlI
Mittelholstein Il

1.SSC Geislingen e.V. 2
Zur Buche Kirchgellersen
Wurzen Il

Anhalter Asse

Bene Blatt Magdeburg |
Forellen Asse Il

Euroskat Team KolIn
ISPA Hamburg IV
Viktoria Wurgendorf
Hachenburger Pilsbuben IlI
Sc Redekin

Bene Blatt Magdeburg Il
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter Il
Herz 10 Elbmarsch I
ISPA Friedrichshafen 05
Wurzen |

Hachenburger Pilsbuben Il
Minicar &Goldstadtasse Pforzheim 2
Liner Buben 99 I
Euroskat. com Il Berlin
Mosel Asse Guls Il

AKE Eschwege
Sevelinger Ulm

Fair Play Oberhausen |
Skatfeunde Harburg
Kreuz Bube Kiel Il
Sauerland Team Il
Sauerland Team |
Pommern Power

Berliner Baren

SSV Dumptner Hof
Euroskater Il
Hachenburger Pilsbuben |
Mauerbrider 79

Sc Burbach

Ergebnis

20658
21286
20692
20095
21870
19382
19353
19204
20358
19903
19886
19141
20297
19830
19721
18713
18633
18295
18050
17982
17777
20203
18948
18923
18722
17680
17550
17229
19262
18861
18558
18331
18285
17404
16470
18920
17779
17704
17699
17640

Punkte
26:4
24:6
24:6
24:6
228
228

228
228
20:10

20:10

20:10
20:10

18:12

18:12

18:12
18:12

18:12
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:12
16:14
16:14

16:14

16:14

16:14
16:14
16:14
14:16
14:16
14:16

14:16

14:16
14:16
14:16
12:18

12:18

12:18

12:18

12:18



Rangliste LigaCup
nach Serie: 5

Platz NR Mannschaft Ergebnis Punkte
41 22  Stadthalle Winsener 8 IV 17411 12:18
42 44  Kiepenkerl Munster IV 17295 12:18
43 8 Barleben Il 17197 12:18
44 13  Grin Weil3 Garbenheim Il 16727 12:18
45 11 Leine Buben Freden 17119 10:20
46 3 Barleben | 16605 10:20
47 45 Kreuz As Bad Honnef Il 16596 10:20
48 38 Haan Gruiten I 15915 10:20
49 16 SC Mosel Asse Gllls | 15859 10:20
50 32 Gut Blatt 60 Nurtingen 17115 8:22
51 35 1. SSC Geislingen e.V.3 16557 8:22
52 24  Euroskat Winsen Il 15944 8:22
53 4 Windmiuhle/Alt Berlin I 16471 6:24
54 48  Joker Oberhausen I 15125 6:24
55 23  Skatfreunde Lineburg 15516 4:26
56 55 Skat.online.de 12743 4:20

Seite: 2/2



